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So
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Fr
Sa
Sa
So
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So
So
Sa
Sa
Sa
So
Sa
Sa
So
Sa
Sa
Sa

Sa
Sa
Sa
So

12.08.

12.08.
13.08.
13.08.
19.08.
19.08.
19.08.
20.08.
26.08.
26.08.
26.08.
27.08.
03.09.
03.09.
03.09.
08.09.
09.09.
09.09.
10.09.
16.09.
17.09.
17.09.
23.09.
23.09.
23.09.
24.09.
30.09.
30.09.
01.10.
07.10.
14.10.
14.10.

21.10.
21.10.
21.10.
21.10.
29.10.

RESULTATE

D-Jun Altenberg
B-Jun Altenberg/Schmiedeberg
Zweite Limbach

Erste BW Freital 2.

B-Jun |Altenberg/Schmiedeberg
Zweite Altenberg/Barenstein
Erste |Altenberg

D-Jun |Hainsberg 3.

D-Jun Altenberg

B-Jun Reinhardtsgrimma/Glashutte
Zweite Pretzschendorf 2.

Erste Heidenau

D-Jun |Glashuitte/Reinhardtsgrimma
B-Jun |Hohnstein

Erste |Langburkersdorf 2.

AH  Cammerswalde

Zweite Altenberg/Barenstein
Erste Altenberg

B-Jun Altenberg/Schmiedeberg
D-Jun Altenberg

Zweite Motor Freital 2.

Erste |Motor Freital

B-Jun Bahratal-Berggiel3hibel
Zweite Altenberg/Barenstein
Erste Altenberg

D-Jun Schmiedeberg

B-Jun |Altenberg/Schmiedeberg
Erste Dohna

Zweite Braunsdorf/Mohorn 2.
Erste 1. FC Pirna

Zweite Altenberg/Barenstein

Erste Altenberg
wrT s.'™ x r

Copitz 2.

Bannewitz
Bobritzsch/Hartmannsdorf
Altenberg/Barenstein
Altenberg

Struppen

Hockendorf 2.

Gorknitz

Altenberg
Seifersdorf/Hockendorf
Altenberg/Schmiedeberg
Altenberg/Barenstein
Altenberg

Altenberg
Altenberg/Schmiedeberg
Altenberg

Altenberg
Glashutte/Reinhardtsgrimma
Schonfeld
Seifersdorf/Hockendorf
Hainsberg 4.
Altenberg/Barenstein
Altenberg
Altenberg/Schmiedeberg
Kreischa 2.
Dippoldiswalde
Altenberg
Dorfhain/Pretzschendorf
Altenberg
Altenberg/Barenstein
Altenberg

Limbach

Oktober 2017'
--

D-Jun Bannewitz 2.
B-Jun Altenberg/Schmiedeberg
Zweite Hockendorf 2.

Erste Altenberg

Erste |Pesterwitz

Altenberg
Gorknitz/Dohna
Altenberg/Barenstein
Stolpen
Altenberg

4.4
6:2
3:1
8:0
11
0:5
9:1
5:0
0:4
4:12
5:0
2:4
0:8
2:6
1:3
1:1
1:2
2:3
7:6
6:1
1:3
3:3
2:2
5:6
1.6
6:1
6:2
4:4
1:0
11:1
1:6

10: 30
13:00

| Sa

Sa
. Sa
So
Sa
Sa
Sa
Sa
So
So
Sa
¥ Sa

04.11.

04.11.
04.11.
05.11.
11.11.
11.11.
18.11.
18.11.
19.11.
19.11.
25.11.
25.11.

o553 gpjggﬁ N

Stand 15. Oktob.er 2017

.

November 2017
| |Team|Heim  [Gast  |AnstoR|®

D-Jun Altenberg
Zweite|Altenberg/Barenstein

Erste |Altenberg

B-Jun Seifersdorf/Hockendorf
D-Jun Altenberg

B-Jun Altenberg/Schmiedeberg
B-Jun |Dippoldiswalde

Erste Neustadt

Zweite Glashutte/Reinhardtsgrimma
D-Jun Seifersdorf/Hockendorf
D-Jun Altenberg
Erste Altenberg

Schlottwitz

Pretzschendorf 2.

1. FC Pirna

Altenberg/Schmiedeberg
Hainsberg 3.

Kreischa

Altenberg/Schmiedeberg

Altenberg

Altenberg/Barenstein

Altenberg

Glashutte/Reinhardtsgrimma
Reinhardtsdorf

10: 30
12:00
14:.00
13:00
09:30
13:00
10:30

14:00
10:30 §
11:00
09:30
14:00

| JTeamlMeim ___ [Gast ____________ |AnstoB]

Sa 02.12. Erste Altenberg
Sa 09.12. D- Jun Halnsberg 4,

L 5 LA,

Altenberg

TEl lll 72 '37‘79358 WWW EAlABAlI HEIDEMAHH
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BW Freital 2.

I : f

13:30
13:00




