	RESULTATE					
Da	tum	Team	Heim	Gast	Anstoß	
Sa	12.08.	D-Jun	Altenberg	Bannewitz	0:2	
Sa	12.08.	B-Jun	Altenberg/Schmiedeberg	Bobritzsch/Hartmannsdorf	4:4	
So	13.08.	Zweite	Limbach	Altenberg/Bärenstein	6:2	
So	13.08.	Erste	BW Freital 2.	Altenberg	3:1	
Sa	19.08.	B-Jun	Altenberg/Schmiedeberg	Struppen	8:0	
Sa	19.08.	Zweite	Altenberg/Bärenstein	Höckendorf 2.	1:1	
Sa	19.08.	Erste	Altenberg	Gorknitz	0:5	
So	20.08.	D-Jun	Hainsberg 3.	Altenberg	9:1	
Sa	26.08.	D-Jun	Altenberg	Seifersdorf/Höckendorf	5:0	
Sa	26.08.	B-Jun	Reinhardtsgrimma/Glashütte	Altenberg/Schmiedeberg	0:4	
Sa	26.08.	Zweite	Pretzschendorf 2.	Altenberg/Bärenstein	4:12	
So	27.08.	Erste	Heidenau	Altenberg	5:0	
So	03.09.	D-Jun	Glashütte/Reinhardtsgrimma	Altenberg	2:4	
So	03.09.	B-Jun	Hohnstein	Altenberg/Schmiedeberg	0:8	
So	03.09.	Erste	Langburkersdorf 2.	Altenberg	2:6	
Fr	08.09.	AH	Cämmerswalde	Altenberg	1:3	
Sa	09.09.	Zweite	Altenberg/Bärenstein	Glashütte/Reinhardtsgrimma	1:1	
Sa	09.09.	Erste	Altenberg	Schönfeld	1:2	
So	10.09.	B-Jun	Altenberg/Schmiedeberg	Seifersdorf/Höckendorf	2:3	
Sa	16.09.	D-Jun	Altenberg	Hainsberg 4.	7:6	
So	17.09.	Zweite	Motor Freital 2.	Altenberg/Bärenstein	6:1	
So	17.09.	Erste	Motor Freital	Altenberg	1:3	
Sa	23.09.	B-Jun	Bahratal-Berggießhübel	Altenberg/Schmiedeberg	3:3	
Sa	23.09.		Altenberg/Bärenstein	Kreischa 2.	2:2	
Sa	23.09.	Erste	Altenberg	Dippoldiswalde	5:6	
So	24.09.	D-Jun	Schmiedeberg	Altenberg	1:6	
Sa	30.09.	B-Jun	Altenberg/Schmiedeberg	Dorfhain/Pretzschendorf	6:1	
Sa	30.09.	Erste	Dohna	Altenberg	6:2	
So	01.10.	Zweite	Braunsdorf/Mohorn 2.	Altenberg/Bärenstein	4:4	
Sa	07.10.	Erste	1. FC Pirna	Altenberg	1:0	
Sa	14.10.	Zweite	Altenberg/Bärenstein	Limbach	11:1	
Sa	14.10.	Erste	Altenberg	Copitz 2.	1:6	

	Oktober 2017					
		Team	Heim	Gast	Anstoß	
Sa	21.10.	D-Jun	Bannewitz 2.	Altenberg	10:30	
Sa	21.10.	B-Jun	Altenberg/Schmiedeberg	Gorknitz/Dohna	13:00	
Sa	21.10.	Zweite	Höckendorf 2.	Altenberg/Bärenstein	13:00	
Sa	21.10.	Erste	Altenberg	Stolpen	15:00	
So	29.10.	Erste	Pesterwitz	Altenberg	14:00	



	November 2017						
			Team	Heim	Gast	Anstoß	
Ц	Sa	04.11.	D-Jun	Altenberg	Schlottwitz	10:30	
	Sa	04.11.	Zweite	Altenberg/Bärenstein	Pretzschendorf 2.	12:00	
	Sa	04.11.	Erste	Altenberg	1. FC Pirna	14:00	
ķ	So	05.11.	B-Jun	Seifersdorf/Höckendorf	Altenberg/Schmiedeberg	13:00	
Ġ	Sa	11.11.	D-Jun	Altenberg	Hainsberg 3.	09:30	
á	Sa	11.11.	B-Jun	Altenberg/Schmiedeberg	Kreischa	13:00	
Ø	Sa	18.11.	B-Jun	Dippoldiswalde	Altenberg/Schmiedeberg	10:30	
ů	Sa	18.11.	Erste	Neustadt	Altenberg	14:00	
Œ	So	19.11.	Zweite	Glashütte/Reinhardtsgrimma	Altenberg/Bärenstein	10:30	
Ü	So	19.11.	D-Jun	Seifersdorf/Höckendorf	Altenberg	11:00	
	Sa	25.11.	D-Jun	Altenberg	Glashütte/Reinhardtsgrimma	09:30	
i i	Sa	25.11.	Erste	Altenberg	Reinhardtsdorf	14:00	

	Dezember 2017					
		Team	Heim	Gast	Anstoß	
Sa	02.12.	Erste	Altenberg	BW Freital 2.	13:30	
Sa	09.12.	D-Jun	Hainsberg 4.	Altenberg	13:00	
1	A CONTRACTOR OF	1400	POLICE SELECTION AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY.	THE TRANSPORT OF THE PARTY OF T	The second second	



TEL. 0172 - 3779358 · WWW.GALABAU-HEIDEMANN.DI